NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services w	i Larkey	WALFYL TO	74702		
Date to: 18107/2009 1748	Job description		Oute & Time Com	pletrid	Done by	
Rei No: XIBA/TUC/90/27D/Y	SAS e-filing					
Veh No KRP 6057	E-mail (within 8hrs	s, AIC Thes			1	1
DOA: 11012019 17:00	i-Motor Claim	Form -	M/10540	5-80/	18101	1260
	I-Mator W/O (v	Vitida: OD 2hra."	PP 4 hrs)		TIFF	
OD (TP): Reporting Only	i-Plioto Upload	****				
	Assessment/Surv					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I	7ax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		ESTE OFFICE	
Preferred Wksp /NC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:		1
TP Particulars: Veh No: GR	F 9918m	INC ()/Non-INC (), .		
Owner / Driver: (T'el:)	
STEEL BALL TO SELECT TO SELECT THE SELECT TO SELECT THE	ind: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (_,	Dates	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WC	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%]		
Year of Registration: ()	Varranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()				
General Remarks		in the second	的一种的一种工程	111111		
() Walk-In Customar : Customers info	rmation strictly Conf	Idential & Str	ictly NO rafer of r	epairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure						
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	: YES () / NO	O();T	owing Co: (<u>)</u>
Remarks - P (INC horling: 6788 6616)		Military Silver	Dite&Time Con	nploted# 17	Donal	y .
	Courtesy Car ()	elichthuset Barb.				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$:	3000] ()					
		17				
Injury:		A P S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	anning seed of the	CAST SERVICE	6. T	-
Date(Time Actions A			35,53740,5-2005	· Word Street 1-9	ht all the	
1.0100:000	4	NATIONS.	was to encou	Hars We	Anit (\$)	Ami (\$)
X1171905293 "		THE AMERICAN PROPERTY.	eparation Check	HARACA TORING	nin Bill i	Med.Bill
Claimant's Particulars:		1) AR : Accide	nt Reporting (530); c Assotament (5100);	INC (\$80)		
Driver/Owner:	- PART AND LABOUR PROPERTY AND	3) TF : Towing	Fee Through Survey	\$40/\$45		
		STAT - Follow-	Through Survey (Rees	rvuy) \$30		
Contact No:		6) TR: Ita-ion	negical INC Only (wa	575		
Damiged Portion:		7) N1 : Idnu D	A + SMRT Survey	\$100		
	1	(2)12	itianel Servines:			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		* MS: Courte	ay Car / Tpt Allowand	510		
TO SATURNAMENTAL SERVICES OF THE SERVICES	the Target of the letter	N/: Post T	epnir Inspection	\$2		
Additors: Gonmenty:	St. TANK BERNE	*N8: DV /	Toffeet Excess Condin TF (Non INC) against	ntion S		
Catali	¥1	9) N12: Idne !	dobile	3		35,87
Cnt. 2/3.		Invalendated		Fee Charged Fee Charged	STORES!	
1 71 17						Wall Barrier

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
Died Haller Bonn, Challes	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/07/2019 17:18
Date Of Accident	11/07/2019 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CROSS STREET TURN TOWARDS CLUB STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBP665Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ISMANDE BIN ARPAH
NRIC No	S7910987H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92373717
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92373717
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	SNIPER T150-150CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
N	NITH CHICOME INCHESION CO. OPERATIVE LTD

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5107315958

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ISMANDE BIN ARPAH

 NRIC No
 \$7910987H

 Date Of Birth
 23/04/1979

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 21/07/1999

Driving Experience 19 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92373717

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-92373717

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 408 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3

#03-311

Postcode

680408

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Ī

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

7/1 55/6/7

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CHOA CHU KANG NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 20 CHOA CHU KANG ST 52 #01-02 , POSTCODE: 689286 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190715/2145

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF9918M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 26

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ledgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such-Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of curtain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Drive Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Porsonne Fa Signature MARS

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respec

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





01807 10/2140

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190715/2145

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286

Tel No: 1800-7659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 019 18:01	/lade:	Vide Report No.: A/20190711/0096	Station Diary No.: 144
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars 💛 💮	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	用风口型等制作的次数数据有多数 。例如我们
	Informant: E BIN ARF		Address: APT BLK 408 CHOA CHU SINGAPORE 680408	KANG AVENUE 3 #03-311
The second secon	/ ID No : D / S79109	87H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92373717
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 40	Date of Birth: 23/04/1979	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat	tion:		Driving Licence Information	n: Date of Evning

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/07/2019 17:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
CROSS STR	TOTAL STREET	2		
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
T		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Traffic Flow: One Way		Not Controlled		

Details of V	ehiclelinvolve	dizensan		CONTRACTOR AND	ESCAPE FOR THE	range et skale til fret
Vehicle No.	Type	Maké	Moctel	Coller	Condition	No of Passenger
FBP665Z	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	SNIPER T150	Green	Seriously Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expliny Date
FBP665Z	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5107315958	29/01/2019	28/01/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20190715/2145

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of F	edestriar	Cross	ing: NA
Rider	SELF METAL XUE NOT NOT	aller es	中国新疆	0.8		arational sales
Name	ISMANDE BIN ARP	AH		ID No	10	S7910987H
Related Vehicle	FBP665Z (Motorcyc	le)		Conta	ct No.	92373717
Hospital/Clinic	SINGAPORE GENE	REAL HO	SPITAL	Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/07/2019		Date Di	scharge	15/07	/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	30	The second secon	of Injury	Serio	us

Brief Details.

to check.

On 11/07/2019 at about 1700hrs, I was riding along Cross street on the most left lane to collect my orders along club street. While I prepare to slow down to turn left towards club street, a van on my right suddenly turn as well. The van then cut into my lane and went ahead of my motorcycle and turn left while I was making my turn. As it was too sudden, I was unable to stop in time and thus his vehicle bang onto the right side of my motorcycle causing me to lose balance and fell on my left.

Subsequently I lost conscious for a moment and someone helped me to one side to rest. I could remember someone called for Ambulance and shortly after Ambulance and Traffic Police arrive at scene. While being attended by the paramedics, I remember the traffic police asked me what had happen and after that I was send to Singapore General Hospital. I had been warded since then till 15/07/2019.

I suffered open fracture of patella and damages of my motorcycle I am unsure of as I had not went back

I was certain that the lane on my right was not allowed to turn left into Club street. There is one witness who provided me with his name and contact number willing to be the witness of what happened. The witness namely: Sharul, Contact number 87535878.





Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190715/2145

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Granele
Date/Time:
15/07/2019 18:01
Production Pro
Classification Of Case:

Note	aim Handling								
Section Sect	cident MT/1054051	*1015-5055		Vehice No.	PRPECSI		661 Registration No.		
Marche March Mar		5107319954		::Mines.myo	NOTE OF THE S				
March Bould		TEMANDE BUIL AREAH					Policyholder NRJC	579109876	
March Marc			E	Cover Type:	Third Party, Fre &	There	Loading	0.7	
## 100 Part				Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Horse)	11914	
Section Sect		170 TO 170 TO 1		Special Remark			sCode	No. *	
Second		a No. Yes		TOA	a No Yes		eCode Rasson		
March Marc	CD Protection	No		NCD EHIDERWINI(%)	.0		Private Hire	No	
Service of the Control of Management (1977) Major of March (1978) Major of	* Accident Details						NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		
A Control Co	eport Date	18/07/2010 17:37		Accident Report Within 24 h	hrs Yes				
Part	ate of Accidenc	11/07/2019			17:00			Singapore	
## Medical Port	eporting Centre						(CHAIL		
Control Cont	deident Location	ALONG CROSS STREET	TURN TOWARDS CLUB S	TREET					
Column C	Total Encess Applicable								
Comment Comm	хови Туре	Fer Acodent		Windscreen Excess					
2007 1909	O Flooded Bernel		0.00	TP Standard Process		8.00			
## 1000 To 10						0.00	Driver is Covered?	Not Covered	
## March 1996 100 1									
## 1987 Agency 1987	rutal DO Excess Applicable		0.00	Total TF Estate Applicable		0.00			
This properties 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1									
State Stat	→ GST Registered Informat	tion							
## PROJECTION No. 19-11	25Y Segistered	Ne					Val-		
## Participation Variable Vari	SST Registration No.				SST SCAR	us vertical	386		
Martin	History								
Martin									
April Apri		William Till Difference		Address I	CHOR CHU KANG	AVENUE 3	Address 3	SINGAPORE 680	46H.
20-21 Section 20-21 Se		7112 7112					Post Code	660408	
Discrete Table		03-317							
Diver Diver Diver Diver Type		. 1007.500		NAT 120 000 150 000					
Deliver Note Deliver Note Systatistic Deliver Note Systatistic Deliver Note Systatistic Deliver Note Systatistic Systatist		ISMANDE BIN ARPAH		Driver Type	Main Driver		THE PARKET		
Page	Unnamed driver flame			Driver NEIC	67910967H				
Column C	Register Date of Driver (Alebox	21/07/1999		Driver Age	46			19	
### Address 1 B. C. 464 FG 1921 Address Type Surgeon Software Paul Cable Minorial Paul Cable Minor	Corract No.(Motelle)	9237371.F		Centert No.(Office)				0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	iailie
March	Address I	BUX-408-#03-711		Address 2	CHOA CHU KARS	AVENUE 3			P41181
Prince P	Appress 4			Address Type	Singapore addres	64	Proft Code	880408	
Dictation of the property of plants and the property of the party of t	Delt No.	03-311					Transcriptions are been	7.70	
Any policy Note N	Goes he own a Singepore Registered Cirl ⁹	Yes - No		Driver Variable No.	PROPERTY.		Driver Insurer Company	Milita	
Colored Sect	Declaration			Westerland	25a0000				
Claim Type Cornect No. Type T	heading?	0 mg		was substan	163 18 180				
Claim Type Cornect No. Type T									
Chim Type * Correct No. (Intelled Correct No. (Intelled No. (Intel	Hodification Plattery								
Chim Type * Correct No. (Intelled Correct No. (Intelled No. (Intel	Claim 001 New								
Consect for Plateins									
Consect for Plateins	VI 111.1270					Tax sans	Insured Separate visa	annes Image	d STREET
Say Salari	Claim Type *					QD-MX	Name Street, Str.		
Part Address Part	Contact No.(Mottle)					52372747	190.	No.	PHI.
Claim Description						100-00-10	. 01	Y#	
Part Description	Email Address					ISHMUSARRAHBISM		Nema	e: (SELEGITES
Claim Secretarion Ves						Indicate Committee		Name	of C
Note Page	Claim Description					keseps / cessating	QN 11 Jul 2019	Works	freat
Page	Workshop	Inter	d Linuxy Not at Paul						
Englishared	Bornack tro. Yes	* Repair	Preferred Workshop, N	ame unknown GIA	Received	•	Clam	The Control	910/00/2000/00/20
### Rote Affective #### Attachment ##### Attachment ###################################		Option				18/07/2019 17:42	Chose	Receiv	real 18/07/2019 00:01
Attachment Attach	Report Tweet By					ROSLI WAHAB	100		
Accident No. MT7 (105407)3 Claim No. D011 Last Doc. Received * Yes No. No. Uplied Date 18,707/2018 17:44 Cyloses File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Filest	17								
Accident No. MT7(1054003) Claim No. D01 Last Doc. Received * Yes No. No. Upland Date 18/07/2018 17/44 Choose File No file chosen File File File File File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen File File File File File File File File	F. Print AK Settler								
Accident No. MT71054053 Claim No. 501 Last Dec. Necessard ** Yes No. Upland Date 18,757(2018-17)-84 Choose File No. Sie chosen Choose File No.									
Accident No. MT/1054003 Claim No. 0011 Lest Dec. Received * yes No. 10 Uplaced Date Uplaced Date 18/07/2018 17 44 Change File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen					Save Simmi	1			
Accident No. MT/1054003 Claim No. 0011 Lest Dec. Received * yes No. 10 Uplaced Date Uplaced Date 18/07/2018 17 44 Change File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen						a cell			
Accident No. MT/1054093 Claim No. Upland Date Upland Date In/07/2018 17/44 Last Doc. Received # Yes No. Upland Date In/07/2018 17/44 Choose File No file chosen Files Select # NO # Normal # Choose File No # Normal # Send Heat Attachment List Attachment List NAC BURIT, HERAPH BOOS (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLAIT MERAH)) on 18 Jul 2019 127-HI # Normal NAC BURIT, HERAPH BOOS (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Fhotos Normal # Heatos 2019-7-18	Attachment								
Accident No. MT/1054093 Claim No. Upland Date Upland Date In/07/2018 17/44 Last Doc. Received # Yes No. Upland Date In/07/2018 17/44 Choose File No file chosen Files Select # NO # Normal # Choose File No # Normal # Send Heat Attachment List Attachment List NAC BURIT, HERAPH BOOS (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLAIT MERAH)) on 18 Jul 2019 127-HI # Normal NAC BURIT, HERAPH BOOS (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Fhotos Normal # Heatos 2019-7-18	¥								
Last Dor. Received # Yes We Uplied Date Description * De		MT/1054051		Claim No.		861			
Choose File No file chosen Filesos Select Filesos S					te				
Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file choosen Choose File No file choose	11000000 U 1150					Category *	Confidential	Organity: #	Description *
Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file choosen Choose File	Chapse File No file char	MY.			Clear	Shirt and demonstration	The state of the s	A STATE OF THE STA	
Choose File No File chosen Filese Select File	#2000 market #2000 F08503				- commence	Please Select			
Choose File No file chosen Chouse File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Filesse Select NO * Normal * Send New Send New Anachment Uploaded By/Date Category Upgancy Description Mag Sent? (CO) Normal Photos Select Normal Photos 2019-7-18 Normal Photos 2019-7-18					71.				
Chouse File No file chosen Filesos Select * NO * Normal * Send Mea Send Mea Anadoment Upfoaded By/Data Category Lingancy Category Lingancy Chouse File No file chosen Send Mea Send Mea Anadoment Normal Select Filesos Select * NO * Normal * Send Mea Send Mea Anadoment Anadoment Normal Select Filesos Select * NO * Normal * Send Mea Send Mea Anadoment Normal Select Filesos Select * NO * Normal * Send Mea Send Mea Send Mea Anadoment Normal Select Filesos Select * NO * Normal * Send Mea Send Mea Send Mea Send Mea Anadoment Normal Select Filesos Select * NO * Normal * Send Mea Anadoment Normal Select Filesos Select * NO * Normal * Send Mea Send					200000	P. C.			
Choose File No No Processed Presser Field Anachment Lies Anachment Uploaded By/Date Category Anachment Uploaded By/Date Category Anachment No. Sent Mess Category Anachment No. Sent Mess	With the property of the Control of				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	promote de la companya del la companya de la compan			
Ministrative Management Lies Send Men									
Attachment List Attachment List Attachment Upfoeded By/Date Category Description Msg Sent? Attachment Upfoeded By/Date Category Description (CO) NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE SHOOLE SURVEY STATES SERVICE SERVICE STATES SERVICE SERVICE STATES SERVICE					(Carry)	many many	100	ALMERICA AND BUILDING	Sand Has
ADSIGNMENT. Upfooded By/Date Category Impency Description Meg Sett? (CO) NAC_BURIT_MEAN_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-7-18 NAC_BURIT_MEAN_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-7-18	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2								2242041
ATTRICTMENT Uploaded By/Date Category Uniquety Seattle (CO) NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOS676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-7-18 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOS676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal Photos 2019-7-18	▼ Attachment List				1340	Ultraces 4	2-W19880	Mers	Mgs Said 1
5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 18 Jul 2019 17:44 NAC BURIT MERAH 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos National Photos 2019-7-18	Attaidsment	Uplo	eded By/Date	Can	segory ?	Degency	Descript	lary	(CO)
5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 18 Jul 2019 17:44 NAC BURIT MERAH 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos National Photos 2019-7-18	505 ·	BUILT HERM BOSCOCK	ATTONAL ASSESSMENT	SENTRE SERVICE			Marine Series	9-7-18	
	ALC: N	5 (BLATT MERA	(1) on 18 Jul 2019 17:4		and a		antiba 2013		
	NAC	BUKIT MEKAH 3006761 N	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT	DENTRE SERVICE PR	hotos	tromet	Photos 2011	3-7-28	

IDENTITY CARD NO. S7910987H REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE





Name

ISMANDE BIN ARPAH

For LKK/NAC Use Only

MALAY Date of birth

23-04-1979

Sex

Country of birth

SINGAPORE

4274306

NRIC No. S7910987H

For LKK/NAC Use Only

Date of Issue

18-08-2008

APT BLK 408 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3 #03-311 SINGAPORE 680408

S7910987H

Date: 26/07/2018

EFUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

DRIVING LICENC



ISMANDE BIN ARPAH

For LKK/NAC Use Only

Birth Date: 23 Apr 1979

Issue Date: 10 Jul 2008



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 28 Class 2A Motorcycles > 400 cc Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc Motorcycles =< 200 cc

PASS DATE

Class 3 Class 2 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive

Motor vehicles which are constructed to carry

Class 4

 Motor vehicles which are not constructed to Motor vehicles not constructed to carry any carry load and the unladen weight < 7250kg load or passengers and the unladen weight > 2500kg

Class 5 load and the unladen weight > 7250kg

For LKK/NAC Use Only

Licence No: S7910987H

12 May 2005 19 Nov 2005



Certificate of Insurance

W2233

r of Vehicle : FBP665Z : MH3UG074 : ISMANDE 8	hird Party, Fire & Theft
: MH3UG074	
: ISMANDE B	1010143701
	IN ARPAH
: 29 Jan 2019	•
: 28 Jan 2020	ס
d to drive#	
	censing or other laws or regulations to dri order of a Court of Law or by reason of an
sure purposes and in connection with	the Policyholder's business or profession.
Sumetro repo u ecuro Septembros	
기계점 경치 기계 전에 있는 아이들은 이 아이들이 얼마를 가지 않는 것이 살아지고 있다고 모르는 모르는 모르는 것이다.	
(경기) 이 교통하다면 하면 하면서 생겼다면서 그 나는 아니는 사람이 아니다 나를 하는데 하다 하다.	any trade or business.
. N/A	The s
5.70	Files To The Title Tree
: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF	
: YES	Foliation of the state of the s
: YES : ISMANDE BIN ARPAH	No. The Wind Et a
M. ASTANIA CERRANANA ENTEN	
: ISMANDE BIN ARPAH	No. 31 - 7/2 - 6E T
1	to permitted and is not disqualified by behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle asure purposes and in connection with liability trial or speed-testing, ther than samples) in connection with on with the Motor Trade, the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maiays N/A: N/A: